Rang Land Segel_Nr
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P

P
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1981

787

NeanderCup

19./20.08.2017

Ergebnis: 15er gesamt
Stand: 20.08.2017 14:59

Steuermann/Vorsch. Club

Robert Mayr SCC
Torsten Dick SCD
Christian Hoehnel YCNM
Martina Hoehnel YCNM
Hackbarth

Jurgen Kneiding VSW
Birgit Maschke VSW
Carsten Liefke SVN
Jorn Schubert SVN
Dieter Decker SVN
Wolf Kastner SVN
Mathias Helfert SVN
Hagen Gericke SVN
Jirgen Mai SCK
Hans-Jirgen Wolff ~ SCK
Walter John ZYC
Jorg Pasternak ZYC
Jona Kurpiers SVN
Petra Pierschel SVN

Gerhard Schulze SVN
Steffen Kretschmar  SVN

Wettfahrt

Wettfahrtdatum
Wettfahrtstart

Zieleinlauf des Ersten
Wettfahrtende
Windrichtung
WindstAnrrke (Bft)
BahnlArange (km)

Mittl. Geschwindigkeit (kn)

Erzeugt von WinRegatta Version 4.5 - (¢) 2010 Giinter Meissner

1.Wettf
DSVNr Pl Pkt
N176 2 2,0
NO061
BG018 1 1,0
BG018
B113 3 3,0
B113
BG055 4 4,0
BGO055
BG055 5 5,0
BG055
BG055 6 6,0
BGO055
BG047 7 7,0
BG047
B088 10 10,0
B088
BG055 8 8,0
BGO055
BG055 9 9,0
BGO055
R w2
19.08.  19.08.
11:00  14:00
1241 1517
12:49  15:35
NW NW
3-4 2-4
10,00 10,00
46 42

2.
Pl
1

2

10

9

Wettf
Pkt
1,0

2,0

3,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

IWettf e
Pl Pkt Pk
1 10 40
2 20 50
3 30 90
4 40 130
5 50 160
6 60 190
8 80 230

40 DNS 11,0 25,0

10,0

9,0

w3
20.08.
10:00
11:03
11:32

2-4
5,80
3,0

7

7,0 250

9,0 27,0

RL-Pkt
120,00

108,00

96,00

84,00

72,00

60,00

48,00

36,00

24,00

12,00
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